
Page 1 of 1 

 

  

 

 

24th March 2023 

Measure 4: Development of Green Infrastructure 

 Additional Budget 

Final List of results 

 

Reference No Batch Rank Name of Applicant Score Grant (Public 
Share) 

MAGF/AF/M4/006 7 1 
Socjeta San Pawl Banda 

Konti Ruggieru 
80 €73,480.82 

 

Budget €102,275.90 

Total Granted €73,480.82 

Available Budget €28,795.08 

 

 

___________________ 

Gerald Vella 

MAGF Manager  


